

MID-KAWEAH GROUNDWATER SUSTAINABILITY AGENCY

&

MID-KAWEAH GROUNDWATER SUSTAINABILITY AGENCY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

GROUNDWATER SUSTAINABILITY PLAN REVISION WORKSHOP

AGENDA

July 6, 2022 @ 1:00 PM

In accordance with the Governor's Executive Order (N-29-20) and the declared State of Emergency, including social distancing directives as a result of the COVID-19 virus, the Mid-Kaweah Groundwater Sustainability Agency Board of Directors, the Mid-Kaweah Groundwater Sustainability Agency Advisory Committee, and staff will be participating inthis meeting remotely. *There will not be a physical location for this meeting for the public*. Members of the public may participate in the Open Session portion of the meeting remotely via the following options:

- Video: Zoom Teleconference <u>https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83831566785?pwd=yQa5UFEGMatiBCiYv3fv1PBNvu2UvF.1</u> Meeting ID: 838 3156 6785 Passcode: 564783
- Phone: 1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) Meeting ID: 838 3156 6785 Passcode: 564783
- 3. Email: You may submit comments on a specific agenda item via email to akt@tulareid.org. Please send email questions or comments a minimum of one hour prior to the start of the meeting.

The Board of Directors may consider agendaitems in any order. Materials related to any item on the agenda submitted to the Board of Directors will be made available upon request in electronic format only.

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. PUBLIC COMMENT The public may comment on any subject within the jurisdiction of the Board, including items on the agenda. Speakers will be allowed three minutes, unless otherwise extended by the Board Chair. The Board cannot legally discuss or take official action on items presented under public comment.

- 3. MKGSA GSP Review Status
 - a. Department of Water Resources Incomplete Determination of the 2020 Groundwater Sustainability Plan Submitted for the San Joaquin Valley – Kaweah Subbasin – Update
 - b. Presentation on Groundwater Sustainability Plan Revisions
 - c. Schedule for Completion of Groundwater Sustainability Plan Revisions
- 4. LEGISLATION
 - a. Assembly Bill 2201 Update*
- 5. BOARD/STAFF UPDATES, FUTURE AGENDA ITEMS OR OTHER TOPICS OF INTEREST
- 6. ADJOURNMENT

Common Acronyms:

SGMA = Sustainable Groundwater Management Act

GSA = Groundwater Sustainability Agency

GSP or Plan = Groundwater Sustainability Plan

SMC – Sustainable Management Criteria

PMA – Projects and Management Actions

* Staff reports and/or documents provided